EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE — QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2003-2004 BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: CSIRO
Output Group: CSIRO

DEST Question No. E236_04

Senator Carr asked on 4 June 2003.

Question:
(a) What is the term of contract of this Flagship’s Director, and what is his remuneration?

(b) Is he on a performance-based contract?

Answer:

CSIRO has provided the following response.

Light Metals Flagship

(a) The Light Metals Flagship Director is on secondment from Rio Tinto to CSIRO for two years. His ongoing position with CSIRO will be reviewed at that time. His remuneration from

CSIRO is nil.

(b) See answer to (a).
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